Agent Price List 2022

Campus

AVENTURA & MIAMI BRICKELL

Lessons per Net Tumon

SEMI INTENSIVE

INTENSIVE F1 visa required
SUPER INTENSIVE F1 visa required
EXAM PREP - TOEFL / IELTS

SEMI INTENSIVE + EXAM PREP F1 visa required
PRIVATE ONE TO ONE PROGRAM

Campus

CELEBRATION, METROWEST & WINTER GARDEN

Lessons per Net Tumon

SEMI INTENSIVE

INTENSIVE F1 visa required
SUPER INTENSIVE F1 visa required
EXAM PREP - TOEFL / IELTS

SEMI INTENSIVE + EXAM PREP F1 visa required
PRIVATE ONE TO ONE PROGRAM

Campus

BOCA RATON & TAMPA

Lessons per Net Tumon

SEMI INTENSIVE

INTENSIVE F1 visa required
SUPER INTENSIVE F1 visa required
EXAM PREP - TOEFL / IELTS

SEMI INTENSIVE + EXAM PREP F1 visa required
PRIVATE ONE TO ONE PROGRAM

» Students must be 16 years of age or older to register

» Each lesson is 50 mins
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$245.00
$285.00
$320.00
$325.00
$425.00
$540.00

$225.00
$255.00
$290.00
$295.00
$395.00
$510.00

$235.00
$270.00
$305.00
$310.00
$410.00
$525.00

$183.75
$213.75
$240.00
$243.75
$318.75
$405.00

$168.75
$191.25
$217.50
$221.25
$296.25
$346.00

$176.25
$202.50
$228.75
$232.50
$307.50
$346.00

Net Tuition
9-16 weeks

$171.50
$199.50
$224.00
$227.50
$297.50
$378.00

30%

Net Tuition
9-16 weeks

$157.50
$178.50
$203.00
$206.50
$276.50
$322.00

30%

Net Tuition
9-16 weeks

$164.50
$189.00
$213.50
$217.00
$287.00
$322.00

35%

Net Tuition
17 + weeks

$159.25
$185.25
$208.00
$211.25
$276.25
$351.00

35%

Net Tuition
17 + weeks

$146.25
$165.75
$188.50
$191.75
$256.75
$298.00

35%

Net Tuition
17 + weeks

$152.75
$175.50
$198.25
$201.50
$266.50
$298.00

www.ohla.com



